


UDIENZA MONOCRATICA
RUOLO GIUDICE DOTT.SSA CHILLEMI
giovedì 18 dicembre 2025
	Num.
	Numero Fascicolo
	Imputato
	Ora

	1. 
	  PM:N2024/003234- GIP:N2024/003640- DIB:N2025/001073
	
	 09:00

	2. 
	  PM:N2023/005578- GIP:N2024/005298- DIB:N2025/000848
	
	 09:00

	3. 
	  PM:N2025/008186- DIB:N2025/001644
	
	 09:00

	4. 
	  284/25 SIGE
	
	 09:15

	5. 
	PM: N2022/004529  
GIP: N2023/000456
DIB: N2025/000460
	
	 09.15

	6. 
	  PM:N2024/005244- GIP:N2024/003956- DIB:N2025/000396
	
	 10:30








AULA “G”
DE CASTELLO


Ultimo aggiornamento 10/12/2025
